

b0213.12 Page 790, line 3: delete lines 3 to 15. ✓

b0076.1 Page 791, line 7: delete lines 7 to 24. ✓

b0076.2 Page 792, line 1: delete lines 1 to 10. ✓

b0174.10 Page 792, line 18: delete lines 18 to 25. ✓

b0174.11 Page 793, line 1: delete lines 1 to 23. ✓

b0174.12 Page 794, line 1: delete lines 1 to 24. ✓

b0174.13 Page 795, line 1: delete lines 1 to 25 and substitute: .

b0174.14 Page 796, line 15: after that line insert: .

b0174.15 Page 797, line 22: delete lines 22 to 25. .

b0174.16 Page 798, line 1: delete lines 1 to 10 and substitute: .

b0166.5 Page 800, line 9: delete lines 9 to 11 and substitute: .

b0166.6 Page 801, line 4: delete lines 4 to 24 and substitute: .

b0166.7 Page 802, line 5: delete lines 5 to 20 and substitute: .

b0076.3 Page 804, line 2: delete lines 2 to 23.

b0274.2 Page 806, line 19: after that line insert:

b0076.4 Page 807, line 21: delete lines 21 to 25. .

b0076.5 Page 808, line 1: delete lines 1 to 18. .

b0090.1 Page 808, line 19: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 816, line 3. .

b0375.1 Page 809, line 2: after "(m)" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, (n), and (o)>".

b0375.2 Page 815, line 16: after that line insert:

b0274.3 Page 816, line 3: after that line insert:

b0155.87 Page 816, line 4: delete lines 4 to 6 and substitute:

b0206.18 Page 816, line 7: delete lines 7 to 9.

b0155.88 Page 816, line 9: after that line insert:

b0155.89 Page 816, line 10: delete that line and substitute:

b0155.90 Page 816, line 12: delete "The department" and substitute "The @S@Z7@Lam>department> @U@Z7@Lam>office>".

b0155.91 Page 816, line 16: delete "department" and substitute "@S@Z7@Lam>department> @U@Z7@Lam>office>".

b0155.93 Page 816, line 18: after that line insert:

b0155.92 Page 816, line 18: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>20.505 (1) (ko)>" and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>20.545 (1) (km)>".

b0206.19 Page 816, line 19: delete lines 19 to 21.

b0310.5 Page 816, line 21: after that line insert:

E

LPS: please
leave my
sticky notes in
place - I
need to ask the
drafter questions -
but do go ahead and
process + proof. G3

✓

b0155.94 Page 816, line 23: after that line insert: ✓
b0274.4 Page 816, line 23: after that line insert: ✓
b0337.3 Page 817, line 14: after that line insert: ✓
b0340.3 Page 817, line 14: after that line insert: ✓
b0306.44 Page 817, line 15: delete that line and substitute: ✓
b0321.3 Page 817, line 24: after that line insert: ✓
b0323.3 Page 817, line 24: after that line insert: ✓
b0340.4 Page 817, line 24: after that line insert: ✓
b0359.1 Page 817, line 24: after that line insert: ✓
b0320.3 Page 818, line 13: after that line insert: ✓
b0337.4 Page 818, line 13: after that line insert: ✓
b0354.2 Page 818, line 13: after that line insert: ✓
b0281.4 Page 818, line 20: delete "(hm)" and substitute "(b)". ✓
b0354.3 Page 818, line 21: after that line insert: ✓
b0257.6 Page 821, line 10: after that line insert: ✓
b0354.4 Page 821, line 15: after that line insert: ✓
b0090.2 Page 821, line 15: delete that line. ✓
b0339.1 Page 822, line 20: after that line insert:
b0358.1 Page 822, line 20: after that line insert: ✓
b0354.5 Page 823, line 7: after that line insert: ✓
b0358.2 Page 823, line 7: after that line insert: ✓
b0090.3 Page 823, line 8: delete lines 8 to 16.
b0338.1 Page 823, line 16: after that line insert: ✓
b0306.45 Page 824, line 17: delete lines 17 to 21 and substitute: ✓
b0346.1 Page 824, line 21: after that line insert: ✓
b0361.1 Page 824, line 21: after that line insert: ✓
b0257.7 Page 825, line 3: after that line insert: ✓
b0257.8 Page 825, line 10: after that line insert: ✓
b0351.1 Page 825, line 11: delete lines 11 to 17. ✓
b0257.9 Page 825, line 21: after that line insert: ✓
b0257.10 Page 826, line 2: after that line insert: ✓
b0257.11 Page 826, line 7: after that line insert: ✓
b0257.12 Page 826, line 12: after that line insert: ✓
b0192.29 Page 826, line 13: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 827, line 20.

b0362.4 Page 827, line 20: after that line insert:
b0337.5 Page 827, line 21: after that line insert:
b0339.2 Page 827, line 21: after that line insert:
b0346.2 Page 827, line 21: after that line insert:
b0361.2 Page 827, line 21: after that line insert:
b0342.1 Page 827, line 22: delete lines 22 to 25 and substitute:
b0342.2 Page 827, line 25: after that line insert:
b0350.2 Page 827, line 25: after that line insert:
b0082.1 Page 829, line 7: delete lines 7 to 13.
b0206.20 Page 829, line 7: delete lines 7 to 13.
b0260.11 Page 829, line 14: delete lines 14 to 21.
b0260.12 Page 830, line 3: delete lines 3 to 20.
b0185.1 Page 831, line 23: after that line insert:
b0347.1 Page 831, line 23: after that line insert:
b0185.2 Page 832, line 9: after that line insert:
b0348.1 Page 832, line 11: after that line insert:
b0155.95 Page 832, line 15: delete "department of @S@Z7@Lam>employment relations> @U@Z7@Lam>administration>" and substitute "@S@Z7@Lam>department of employment relations> @U@Z7@Lam>office of state human resources management>".
b0196.2 Page 833, line 2: after that line insert:
b0329.2 Page 833, line 4: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 834, line 7.
b0143.1 Page 835, line 8: delete "(am)" and substitute "(am),".
b0143.2 Page 835, line 9: before "amended" insert "149.143 (1) (am) 1., 2., 3., and 4., as renumbered, are".
b0143.3 Page 835, line 10: delete lines 10 and 11.
b0143.4 Page 835, line 12: delete "1. First" and substitute "149.143 @Z7@Lam>(1)> (am) 1. First".
b0143.5 Page 835, line 22: delete "@S@Z7@Lam>60%@U@Z7@Lam>58%>" and substitute "60%".
b0143.6 Page 836, line 8: delete "@S@Z7@Lam>60%@U@Z7@Lam>58%>" and substitute "60%".
b0143.7 Page 836, line 14: delete "@S@Z7@Lam>60%@U@Z7@Lam>58%>" and substitute "60%".
b0143.8 Page 836, line 15: delete "(bm)," and substitute "(bm).".

b0143.9 Page 836, line 16: delete lines 16 and 17.

b0143.10 Page 837, line 7: delete “@S@Z7@Lam>60%@U@Z7@Lam> 58%>” and substitute “60%”.

b0143.11 Page 838, line 20: delete “@S@Z7@Lam>60%@U@Z7@Lam> 58%>” and substitute “60%”.

b0146.8 Page 842, line 2: after that line insert:

b0146.9 Page 842, line 3: delete lines 3 to 14 and substitute:

b0078.1 Page 842, line 3: delete lines 3 to 14.

b0260.13 Page 842, line 15: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 843, line 15.

b0350.3 Page 843, line 24: after that line insert:

b0315.12 Page 845, line 19: delete lines 19 to 24.

b0315.13 Page 846, line 1: delete lines 1 and 2.

b0136.4 Page 846, line 3: after that line insert:

b0123.2 Page 846, line 9: after “excess” insert “@U@Z7@Lam>, except that if any additional costs are incurred in a future calendar year for an injury that occurred in the calendar year the state shall pay all of those additional costs>”.

b0123.3 Page 846, line 10: delete “@S@Z7@Lam>20.465 (3) (a)> @U@Z7@Lam>20.865 (1) (a)>” and substitute “20.465 (3) (a)”.

b0123.4 Page 846, line 11: delete lines 11 and 12 and substitute “general.”.

b0130.2 Page 848, line 7: delete lines 7 and 8 and substitute:

b0119.1 Page 848, line 8: after that line insert: (R) 177.075 ✓

b0350.4 Page 848, line 8: after that line insert: (R) 175.38 ✓

b0107.24 Page 848, line 9: delete lines 9 to 21. ✓

b0094.1 Page 850, line 3: delete lines 3 and 4 and substitute:

b0094.2 Page 850, line 15: delete the material beginning with “@U@Z7@Lam>A domestic>” and ending with “@U@Z7@Lam>year.>” on line 19 and substitute “@U@Z7@Lam>A domestic limited liability company shall deliver its annual report to the department during the calendar quarter during which each anniversary of the effective date of the limited liability company’s articles of organization under s. 183.0111 occurs.>”.

b0213.13 Page 854, line 3: delete lines 3 to 21.

b0074.1 Page 854, line 22: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 855, line 9.

b0107.25 Page 855, line 10: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 876, line 17.

b0107.26 Page 877, line 7: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 892, line 7.

b0107.27 Page 892, line 8: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 893, line 23, and substitute:

b0107.28 Page 893, line 24: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 903, line 20.

b0107.29 Page 903, line 21: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 905, line 2, and substitute:

b0107.30 Page 905, line 3: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 906, line 2.

b0107.31 Page 906, line 3: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 908, line 4, and substitute:

b0107.32 Page 908, line 5: delete lines 5 to 19.

b0306.46 Page 909, line 12: delete lines 12 to 25.

b0364.2 Page 909, line 15: before that line insert: *after line 25 mdk ✓*

b0306.47 Page 910, line 1: delete lines 1 to 9 and substitute:

b0306.48 Page 910, line 15: delete lines 15 to 19 and substitute:

b0364.3 Page 910, line 20: after that line insert: *CR 196.218 (5) (4).11*

b0384.1 Page 910, line 20: after that line insert: *CR 196.374 (5)*

b0206.21 Page 911, line 1: delete lines 1 to 4.

b0107.33 Page 913, line 11: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 915, line 22.

b0213.14 Page 916, line 20: delete lines 20 to 25.

b0213.15 Page 920, line 3: delete lines 3 to 8.

b0213.16 Page 921, line 7: delete lines 7 to 24.

b0107.34 Page 926, line 21: delete lines 21 to 25.

b0107.35 Page 927, line 1: delete lines 1 to 12.

b0258.20 Page 927, line 14: delete lines 14 to 16.

b0199.35 Page 927, line 17: delete lines 17 and 18.

b0155.96 Page 927, line 25: delete the material beginning with "department" and ending with "@U@Z7@Lam>administration>" on page 928, line 1, and substitute "@S@Z7@Lam>department of employment relations>@U@Z7@Lam>office of state human resources management>".

b0107.36 Page 928, line 10: delete lines 10 to 18.

b0107.37 Page 928, line 20: delete lines 20 to 25.

b0107.38 Page 929, line 1: delete lines 1 to 16.

b0155.97 Page 930, line 7: delete the material beginning with "secretary" and ending with "@U@Z7@Lam>administration>" on line 8 and substitute "@S@Z7@Lam>secretary of employment relations> @U@Z7@Lam>director of the office of state human resources management>".

b0192.30 Page 931, line 1: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>office of the commissioner of> tax appeals @S@Z7@Lam>commission>" and substitute "tax appeals commission".

b0192.31 Page 931, line 6: delete lines 6 to 8.

b0192.32 Page 931, line 16: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>office of the commissioner of>".

b0192.33 Page 931, line 17: delete "@S@Z7@Lam>commission>" and substitute "commission".

b0155.98 Page 931, line 23: after that line insert:

b0155.99 Page 932, line 3: delete lines 3 to 5 and substitute:

b0155.100 Page 932, line 8: after that line insert:

b0155.101 Page 932, line 10: on lines 10 and 13, delete "secretary" and substitute "@S@Z7@Lam>secretary> @U@Z7@Lam>director>".

b0155.102 Page 932, line 15: on lines 15, 17, 19, 21 and 22, delete "secretary" and substitute "@S@Z7@Lam>secretary> @U@Z7@Lam>director>".

b0155.103 Page 932, line 23: delete "department" and substitute "@S@Z7@Lam>department> @U@Z7@Lam>office>".

b0155.104 Page 932, line 25: delete "department" and substitute "@S@Z7@Lam>department> @U@Z7@Lam>office>".

b0155.106 Page 933, line 4: after that line insert:

b0155.105 Page 933, line 4: delete "secretary" and substitute "@S@Z7@Lam>secretary> @U@Z7@Lam>director>".

b0155.107 Page 933, line 5: after that line insert:

b0155.108 Page 933, line 22: after that line insert:

b0260.14 Page 933, line 25: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 934, line 1.

b0205.1 Page 934, line 3: after that line insert:

b0389.4 Page 934, line 9: after that line insert:

b0199.36 Page 934, line 10: delete that line.

b0206.22 Page 934, line 11: delete lines 11 to 13.

b0207.4 Page 934, line 14: delete that line.

b0155.109 Page 934, line 15: delete lines 15 to 25 and substitute:

b0174.17 Page 935, line 1: delete lines 1 to 3 and substitute:
b0155.110 Page 935, line 5: delete lines 5 to 20 and substitute:
b0155.111 Page 935, line 21: delete the material beginning with that line and ending
with page 936, line 23, and substitute:
b0155.112 Page 937, line 2: delete "secretary" and substitute
"@S@Z7@Lam>secretary> @U@Z7@Lam>director>".
b0155.113 Page 937, line 4: delete the material beginning with
"@S@Z7@Lam>secretary>" and ending with
"@S@Z7@Lam>administration>" on line 5 and substitute
"@S@Z7@Lam>secretary> @U@Z7@Lam>director> and with the
@S@Z7@Lam>department> @U@Z7@Lam>secretary> of
administration".
b0155.114 Page 937, line 6: after that line insert: ✓
b0390.3 Page 937, line 6: after that line insert: ✓
b0135.9 Page 937, line 11: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>(kp)>" and substitute
"@U@Z7@Lam>(ki)>".
b0155.115 Page 937, line 11: delete "@S@Z7@Lam>20.512 (1) (ka)>
@U@Z7@Lam>20.505 (1) (kp)>" and substitute
"@S@Z7@Lam>20.512> @U@Z7@Lam>20.545 (1) (ka)>".
b0155.116 Page 937, line 18: delete "department @S@Z7@Lam>of employment
relations>" and substitute "@S@Z7@Lam>department of employment
relations> @U@Z7@Lam>office>".
b0155.117 Page 937, line 19: after that line insert:
b0155.118 Page 937, line 21: delete the material beginning with "secretary" and
ending with "@S@Z7@Lam>16.50>" on line 22 and substitute
"@S@Z7@Lam>secretary> @U@Z7@Lam>director> and with the
approval of the secretary of administration under s. 16.50".
b0155.119 Page 938, line 3: after that line insert:
b0206.23 Page 938, line 4: delete lines 4 to 25. } ✓
b0155.120 Page 938, line 18: after that line insert:
b0155.121 Page 938, line 25: after that line insert:
b0155.122 Page 939, line 9: after that line insert:
b0155.123 Page 940, line 7: delete "secretary" and substitute "director".
b0155.124 Page 940, line 10: delete "secretary" and substitute "director".
b0155.125 Page 940, line 11: after that line insert:
b0155.126 Page 945, line 24: delete the material beginning with "department" and
ending with "@U@Z7@Lam>administration>" on line 25 and
substitute "@S@Z7@Lam>department of employment relations>
@U@Z7@Lam>office of state human resources management>".

E

- b0155.127 Page 946, line 8: delete "department of @S@Z7@Lam>employment relations> @U@Z7@Lam>administration>" and substitute "@S@Z7@Lam>department of employment relations> @U@Z7@Lam>office of state human resources management>".
- b0075.1 Page 946, line 10: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 947, line 2.
- b0144.1 Page 951, line 20: after that line insert: ✓
- b0145.12 Page 951, line 20: after that line insert: ✓
- b0145.13 Page 952, line 4: after that line insert:
- b0145.14 Page 952, line 5: delete lines 5 to 11 and substitute:
- b0145.15 Page 953, line 3: delete lines 3 to 7 and substitute:
- b0107.39 Page 953, line 8: delete lines 8 to 10.
- b0126.2 Page 953, line 12: substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>\$55,100,000>" for "@U@Z7@Lam>\$92,400,000>".
- b0126.3 Page 953, line 16: substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>\$4,000,000>" for "@U@Z7@Lam>\$12,000,000>".
- b0126.4 Page 954, line 4: substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>\$1,615,955,000>" for "@U@Z7@Lam>\$1,658,025,000>".
- b0186.1 Page 954, line 25: after "@U@Z7@Lam>inspection>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>plus the fee under sub. (1) (c)>".
- b0186.2 Page 954, line 25: substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>\$400>" for "@U@Z7@Lam>\$450>".
- b0186.3 Page 955, line 2: after "@U@Z7@Lam>inspection>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>plus the fee under sub. (1) (c)>".
- b0105.6 Page 955, line 15: after that line insert:
- b0207.5 Page 955, line 16: delete lines 16 to 19 and substitute:
- b0183.10 Page 955, line 19: after that line insert: -
- b0187.1 Page 955, line 19: after that line insert: ✓
- b0182.6 Page 955, line 20: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 957, line 10.
- b0182.7 Page 957, line 12: delete that line.
- b0183.11 Page 957, line 21: after that line insert: .
- b0213.17 Page 958, line 17: delete lines 17 to 23.
- b0244.3 Page 958, line 23: after that line insert:
- b0213.18 Page 959, line 6: delete lines 6 to 23.
- b0155.128 Page 960, line 4: delete the material beginning with "department" and ending with "@U@Z7@Lam>administration>" on line 5 and substitute

F

PG
—

~~60325 JTK modifies p. 809, line 2, change is made~~

60325 JTK modifies p. 809 line 2

60090 RAC delete p. 808 line 19 through p. 816, line 3.

reconciled by JTK with insert

✓

MES
Packet E

p. 391 l. 19

Approved by
JTK but

b 0155 Am: 230.12 (9) §1181 deleted-

b 0310 Am: 230.12 (9) §1182 -- added
treatments from

JTK } Not approved
PJ D } by PJ D, but
} treatments
} were nonconflicting

must combine treatments

p. 393 § 1183 p. 137 l. 11

b 0135

JTK

JTK

§ 1184 p. 137 l. 11

b 0155

JTK

approved

must reconcile treatments

changes

JTK deleted §1183